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EX903采用 1000D凯夫拉纤维精密编织，具备
超强抗拉强度与极端温度适应性。该材料熔点高，
在高温下保持结构稳定，具有卓越的抗切割、耐化
学腐蚀及不助燃特性。

EX903 EX903 is made of 1000D Kevlar fiber 
precision woven, with super tensile strength 
and extreme temperature adaptability. The 
material has a high melting point, maintains 
structural stability at high temperatures, and 
has excellent cut resistance, chemical 
corrosion resistance, and non-flammable 
properties.

产品应用/Applications
EX903专为航空航天、防弹装备及特种工业的
高强度防护需求设计，在极端环境中保障线缆/
管路安全。

EX903 engineered for aerospace, ballistic EX903 engineered for aerospace, ballistic 
protection, and critical industries requiring 
ultimate strength, safeguarding cables/hoses 
in extreme conditions.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-150℃~250℃
Working Temperature

极高的强度和耐久性
Extreme Strength and 
Durability 

抗切割耐磨损
Cut & Abrasion Resistant Cut & Abrasion Resistant 

耐化学腐蚀/耐高温
Chemical & Heat 
Resistant 

轻量柔韧
Lightweight & Flexible
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   EX903000530

EX903001030

EX903001630

EX903001930

EX903002530

EX903001330

5±2

10±2

13±2

16±2

19±3

25±3

3~7

7~15

10~18

14~22

16~25

18~30

KFL-005

KFL-010

KFL-013

KFL-016

KFL-019

KFL-025

型号
Part No.

参考折径
Reference Width

(mm)

适用范围
Applicable Range

(mm)
货号
Art. No.

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications
 包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

200

100

100

100

100

100
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