



## 产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-150℃~250℃  
Working Temperature
- 极高的强度和耐久性  
Extreme Strength and Durability
- 抗切割耐磨损  
Cut & Abrasion Resistant
- 耐化学腐蚀/耐高温  
Chemical & Heat Resistant
- 轻量柔韧  
Lightweight & Flexible

**EX903** 采用 1000D 凯夫拉纤维精密编织，具备超强抗拉强度与极端温度适应性。该材料熔点高，在高温下保持结构稳定，具有卓越的抗切割、耐化学腐蚀及不助燃特性。

**EX903** is made of 1000D Kevlar fiber precision woven, with super tensile strength and extreme temperature adaptability. The material has a high melting point, maintains structural stability at high temperatures, and has excellent cut resistance, chemical corrosion resistance, and non-flammable properties.

## 产品应用/Applications

EX903 专为航空航天、防弹装备及特种工业的高强度防护需求设计，在极端环境中保障线缆/管路安全。

EX903 engineered for aerospace, ballistic protection, and critical industries requiring ultimate strength, safeguarding cables/hoses in extreme conditions.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

## 产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	参考折径 Reference Width (mm)	适用范围 Applicable Range (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)	货号 Art. No.
EX903000530	5 ± 2	3~7	200	KFL-005
EX903001030	10 ± 2	7~15	100	KFL-010
EX903001330	13 ± 2	10~18	100	KFL-013
EX903001630	16 ± 2	14~22	100	KFL-016
EX903001930	19 ± 3	16~25	100	KFL-019
EX903002530	25 ± 3	18~30	100	KFL-025

\*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

\*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.